one COUNTY | one FUTURE

County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

File #: 05-00051 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Adminstrative Consent Agenda

File created: 12/29/2004 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:

Title: PUBLIC COMMENT

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/13/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
12/6/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
11/22/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
11/15/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
11/8/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
10/25/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
10/18/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
10/11/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
10/4/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
9/27/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
9/20/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
9/13/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
8/16/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
8/9/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
8/2/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
7/26/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
7/19/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
7/12/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
7/5/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
6/28/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
6/21/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
6/7/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
5/24/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment
5/17/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Accepted Public Comment

County of Santa Barbara

Page 1 of 2

Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 05-00051, Version: 1

5/10/2005
5/3/2005
4/26/2005
4/19/2005
4/12/2005
4/5/2005
3/22/2005
3/15/2005
3/8/2005
3/1/2005
2/22/2005
2/15/2005
2/8/2005
2/1/2005
1/25/2005

R L U UL U U UL U U U U U U U U G G

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment
Accepted Public Comment

Accepted Public Comment

County of Santa Barbara

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

