## County of Santa Barbara



## Legislation Details

**File #**: 05-00051 **Version**: 1

Type:Agenda ItemStatus:Adminstrative Consent AgendaFile created:12/29/2004In control:BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:

Title: PUBLIC COMMENT

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/13/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
12/6/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
11/22/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
11/15/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
11/8/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
10/25/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
10/18/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
10/11/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
10/4/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
9/27/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
9/20/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
9/13/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
8/16/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
8/9/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
8/2/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
7/26/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
7/19/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
7/12/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
7/5/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
6/28/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
6/21/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
6/7/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
5/24/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	
5/17/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment	

File	#•	05 - 0	00051	Version:	1
1 110	$\pi$ .	$UU^{-1}$	JUUU 1 .	V CI SIOII.	- 1

5/10/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
5/3/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
4/26/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
4/19/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
4/12/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
4/5/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
3/22/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
3/15/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
3/8/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
3/1/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
2/22/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
2/15/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
2/8/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
2/1/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment
1/25/2005 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted Public Comment